The Federation of St Cuthbert’s and St Sebastian’s Catholic Primary Schools, Field of Dreams Nursery &

GOVERNOR STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026

Extended Schools

Councillor for Childwall

Mr John-Joseph Calvert

Parent (St Cuthbert’s)

05.04.2025

26.03.2025

25.03.2029

Elected Parent

Mr Patrick Moloney Chair of Governors 19.07.2023 05.09.2022 | 04.09.2026 Archdiocese
Member of Liverpool Pension Board (MPF)
Mrs Mary Denise Hegarty Deputy Chair of Governors 08.11.2024 25.01.2022 | 24.01.2026 Archdiocese None
Ms Ruth Denson Foundation 15.02.2022 09.03.2022 | 08.03.2026 Archdiocese None
Mr Simon Holleron Foundation 11.05.2024 | 02.09.2022 | 01.09.2026 Archdiocese None
Mrs Carole-Anne Murphy Foundation 03.07.2023 | Update Pending | Update Pending Archdiocese Owns a business
Vacancy Foundation
Vacancy Foundation
Vacancy Foundation

Children — Pupils at St Cuthbert’s

Mrs Anna Jones

Mrs Maureen Rabbette

Mrs Jennifer Powell

Parent (St Sebastian’s)

Staff

Local Authority

09.05.2025

26.06.2021

10.03.2023

26.03.2025

05.03.2025

12.06.2023

25.03.2029

04.03.2029

11.06.2027

Elected Parent

Elected Staff

Local Authority

Children — Pupils at St Sebastian’s

None

Children & Relative — Pupils at St Sebastian’s
Represent LCC at Work (Legal)




Extended Schools

The Federation of St Cuthbert’s and St Sebastian’s Catholic Primary Schools, Field of Dreams Nursery &

GOVERNOR STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026

Ms Pam Scrimshaw

Mr Peter Fay

St Sebastian’s & Field of Dreams

Observer

Field of Dreams Nursery Manager

Clerk

Update Service

29.08.2025

Update Pending

N/A

01.09.2025

N/A

31.08.2029

Governing Body

Liverpool City
Council

Headteacher 13.10.2020
Mrs Claire Bellis-Knox N/A N/A Governing Body | None
St Cuthbert’s Update Service
Headteacher 03.08.2024
Mrs Joanne McCormick N/A N/A Governing Body | Child - Pupil at Field of Dreams

None




