

The Federation of St Cuthbert's and St Sebastian's Catholic Primary Schools, Field of Dreams Nursery & Extended Schools



GOVERNOR STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026

NAME	ROLE	DBS CHECK CARRIED OUT	TERM OF OFFICE FROM	TERM OF OFFICE TO	APPOINTMENT BY	BUSINESS FINANCIAL FAMILY INTERESTS
Mr Patrick Moloney	Chair of Governors	19.07.2023	05.09.2022	04.09.2026	Archdiocese	Councillor for Childwall Member of Liverpool Pension Board (MPF)
Mrs Mary Denise Hegarty	Deputy Chair of Governors	08.11.2024	25.01.2022	24.01.2026	Archdiocese	None
Ms Ruth Denson	Foundation	15.02.2022	09.03.2022	08.03.2026	Archdiocese	None
Mr Simon Holleron	Foundation	11.05.2024	02.09.2022	01.09.2026	Archdiocese	None
Mrs Carole-Anne Murphy	Foundation	03.07.2023	Update Pending	Update Pending	Archdiocese	Owns a business
Vacancy	Foundation					
Vacancy	Foundation					
Vacancy	Foundation					
Mr John-Joseph Calvert	Parent (St Cuthbert's)	05.04.2025	26.03.2025	25.03.2029	Elected Parent	Children – Pupils at St Cuthbert's
Mrs Anna Jones	Parent (St Sebastian's)	09.05.2025	26.03.2025	25.03.2029	Elected Parent	Children – Pupils at St Sebastian's
Mrs Maureen Rabbette	Staff	26.06.2021	05.03.2025	04.03.2029	Elected Staff	None
Mrs Jennifer Powell	Local Authority	10.03.2023	12.06.2023	11.06.2027	Local Authority	Children & Relative – Pupils at St Sebastian's Represent LCC at Work (Legal)



The Federation of St Cuthbert's and St Sebastian's Catholic Primary Schools, Field of Dreams Nursery & Extended Schools



GOVERNOR STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026

NAME	ROLE	DBS CHECK CARRIED OUT	TERM OF OFFICE FROM	TERM OF OFFICE TO	APPOINTMENT BY	BUSINESS FINANCIAL FAMILY INTERESTS
Mrs Claire Bellis-Knox	Headteacher St Cuthbert's	13.10.2020 Update Service	N/A	N/A	Governing Body	None
Mrs Joanne McCormick	Headteacher St Sebastian's & Field of Dreams	03.08.2024 Update Service	N/A	N/A	Governing Body	Child - Pupil at Field of Dreams
Ms Pam Scrimshaw	Observer Field of Dreams Nursery Manager	29.08.2025	N/A	N/A	Governing Body	None
Mr Peter Fay	Clerk	Update Pending	01.09.2025	31.08.2029	Liverpool City Council	